
 

ASBÜ (KKTC) İLAHİYAT BÖLÜMÜ 2022-2023 GÜZ YARIYILI ARA SINAVLAR DERS GÜN 
VE SAATLERİ (II. SINIF) 

Günler/ 
Dersler/ 
Sınav Saati 

Tefsir 
Metinler

i I/ 
Sınav 
Saati 

Felsefe 
Tarihi / 
Sınav 
Saati 

Din 
Psikolojisi/
Sınav Saati  

Yabancı 
Dil 

II/Sınav 
Saati  

Kelam 
Tarihi 
/Sınav 
Saati 

Kur’an 
Okuma ve 
Tecvid III 
/Sınav 
Saati 

Hadis 
Metinleri 
I/ Sınav 
Saati 

Eğitime 
Giriş /Sınav 
Saati  

İslam 
Hukukuna 
Giriş/Sına
v Saati 

12/11/2022  
Cumartesi 

11:00 
112 

        

14/11/2022 
Pazartesi 

 11:00 
112 

15:00 
112 

      

15/11/2022 
Salı 

TATİL TATİL TATİL TATİL TATİL TATİL TATİL TATİL TATİL 

16/11/2022 
Çarşamba 

   09:00 14:00 
112 

    

17/11/2022 
Perşembe 

     09:00 
112 

15:00 
112 

  

18/11/2022 
Cuma 

       11:00 
112 

 

19/11/2022 
Cumartesi 

        11:00 
112 

 


